Table of Contents
CDLR Conveyor
Corporate Profile .................................................................... 2
CDLR 202................................................................................3
CDC 202..................................................................................5
CDLR 251................................................................................7
CDC 251..................................................................................9
CDLR 267................................................................................11

GUARD
UNDER HUNG DRIVE (STANDARD)
How To Order
Model: XXXXXXX-XX-XXX-XX-XXXX-XXX-XXX-XX-XX-XXX-XX
Paint color
(01) Blue, (02) Crème, (03) Safety Yellow,
(04) Safety Orange, (05) Med. Metallic Grey,
(06) White, (07) Dark Blue
Between Frame widths (inches):
CDLR202 & CDC202: (16,18, 20, 22, 24, 26, 28,
               32, 34, 38, 40)
CDLR251, CDC251, CDLR267, CDC267: (19, 21,
               23, 25, 27, 31, 33, 37, 39,
               43, 47, 51)
CDLR350: (27, 31, 35, 39, 43, 47, 51, 55)
Model / Series:
Chain Driven Live Roller: (CDLR202,
                   CDLR251,CDLR267,CDLR350)
Chain Driven Live Roller Curve: (CDC202,
                   CDC251, CDC267)
How To Order
Drive position:
(NDR) No Drive Required
(DLU) Left Hand, Mounted Low (Included in std. prc)
(DRU) Right Hand, Mounted Low (Included in std. prc)
(DLH) Left Hand, Mounted High (Add to std. price)
(DRH) Right Hand, Mounted High (Add to std. price)
(DLS) Left Hand, Side Mount (Add to std. price)
(DRS) Right Hand, Side Mount (Add to std. price)
Denotes horse power requirements:
(05) 1/2 HP (Included in Standard pricing)
(75) 3/4 HP (Add to std. price)
(10) 1 HP (Add to std. price)
(15) 1 1/2 HP (Add to std. price)
(20) 2 HP (Add to std. price)
(30) 3 HP (Add to std. price)
Denotes F.P.M. (Feet Per Minute)
requirements. Std. 60 F.P.M.
(Selection from 30 F.P.M. to 200 F.P.M. in
increments of 10 F.P.M.)
Tread Roller Diameter:
(202) = 2” Dia. (CDLR202, CDC202 Only)
(251) = 2 1/2” Dia. (CDLR251, CDC251-Only)
(267) = 2 5/8" Dia. (CDLR267, CDC267 -Only)
(350) = 3 1/2" Dia. (CDLR350, CDC350 -Only)
Overall conveyor length:
Refer to length selection table
(ex: (0800)= 8'-0")
Supports:

GUARD
UNDER HUNG DRIVE (STANDARD)
How To Order
Model: XXXXXXX-XX-XXX-XX-XXXX-XXX-XXX-XX-XX-XXX-XX
Paint color
(01) Blue, (02) Crème, (03) Safety Yellow,
(04) Safety Orange, (05) Med. Metallic Grey,
(06) White, (07) Dark Blue
Between Frame widths (inches):
CDLR202 & CDC202: (16,18, 20, 22, 24, 26, 28,
               32, 34, 38, 40)
CDLR251, CDC251, CDLR267, CDC267: (19, 21,
               23, 25, 27, 31, 33, 37, 39,
               43, 47, 51)
CDLR350: (27, 31, 35, 39, 43, 47, 51, 55)
Model / Series:
Chain Driven Live Roller: (CDLR202,
                   CDLR251,CDLR267,CDLR350)
Chain Driven Live Roller Curve: (CDC202,
                   CDC251, CDC267)
How To Order
Drive position:
(NDR) No Drive Required
(DLU) Left Hand, Mounted Low (Included in std. prc)
(DRU) Right Hand, Mounted Low (Included in std. prc)
(DLH) Left Hand, Mounted High (Add to std. price)
(DRH) Right Hand, Mounted High (Add to std. price)
(DLS) Left Hand, Side Mount (Add to std. price)
(DRS) Right Hand, Side Mount (Add to std. price)
Denotes horse power requirements:
(05) 1/2 HP (Included in Standard pricing)
(75) 3/4 HP (Add to std. price)
(10) 1 HP (Add to std. price)
(15) 1 1/2 HP (Add to std. price)
(20) 2 HP (Add to std. price)
(30) 3 HP (Add to std. price)
Denotes F.P.M. (Feet Per Minute)
requirements. Std. 60 F.P.M.
(Selection from 30 F.P.M. to 200 F.P.M. in
increments of 10 F.P.M.)
Tread Roller Diameter:
(202) = 2” Dia. (CDLR202, CDC202 Only)
(251) = 2 1/2” Dia. (CDLR251, CDC251-Only)
(267) = 2 5/8" Dia. (CDLR267, CDC267 -Only)
(350) = 3 1/2" Dia. (CDLR350, CDC350 -Only)
Overall conveyor length:
Refer to length selection table
(ex: (0800)= 8'-0")
Supports:

GUARD
UNDER HUNG DRIVE (STANDARD)
How To Order
Model: XXXXXXX-XX-XXX-XX-XXXX-XXX-XXX-XX-XX-XXX-XX
Paint color
(01) Blue, (02) Crème, (03) Safety Yellow,
(04) Safety Orange, (05) Med. Metallic Grey,
(06) White, (07) Dark Blue
Between Frame widths (inches):
CDLR202 & CDC202: (16,18, 20, 22, 24, 26, 28,
               32, 34, 38, 40)
CDLR251, CDC251, CDLR267, CDC267: (19, 21,
               23, 25, 27, 31, 33, 37, 39,
               43, 47, 51)
CDLR350: (27, 31, 35, 39, 43, 47, 51, 55)
Model / Series:
Chain Driven Live Roller: (CDLR202,
                   CDLR251,CDLR267,CDLR350)
Chain Driven Live Roller Curve: (CDC202,
                   CDC251, CDC267)
How To Order
Drive position:
(NDR) No Drive Required
(DLU) Left Hand, Mounted Low (Included in std. prc)
(DRU) Right Hand, Mounted Low (Included in std. prc)
(DLH) Left Hand, Mounted High (Add to std. price)
(DRH) Right Hand, Mounted High (Add to std. price)
(DLS) Left Hand, Side Mount (Add to std. price)
(DRS) Right Hand, Side Mount (Add to std. price)
Denotes horse power requirements:
(05) 1/2 HP (Included in Standard pricing)
(75) 3/4 HP (Add to std. price)
(10) 1 HP (Add to std. price)
(15) 1 1/2 HP (Add to std. price)
(20) 2 HP (Add to std. price)
(30) 3 HP (Add to std. price)
Denotes F.P.M. (Feet Per Minute)
requirements. Std. 60 F.P.M.
(Selection from 30 F.P.M. to 200 F.P.M. in
increments of 10 F.P.M.)
Tread Roller Diameter:
(202) = 2” Dia. (CDLR202, CDC202 Only)
(251) = 2 1/2” Dia. (CDLR251, CDC251-Only)
(267) = 2 5/8" Dia. (CDLR267, CDC267 -Only)
(350) = 3 1/2" Dia. (CDLR350, CDC350 -Only)
Overall conveyor length:
Refer to length selection table
(ex: (0800)= 8'-0")
Supports:
(Top of Bed / Top of Roller height)
(STD) = Standard supports 31 ½” to 43 ½"
(NSP) = No supports required
** If not standard please use top of bed / top of roller
height dimensionally (ex: (12) = 1'-0" or (046) = 3'-10")
Guiding:
(NGS) = No guides required
(STD) = Formed guides
** For special guiding please reference Conveyor
Accessories catalog for part number
Tread Roller Centers:
(60) = 6” Centers (CDLR202, CDC202, CDLR251, CDC251, CDLR267,
CDC267- Only)
(75) = 7 1/2” Centers (CDLR251, CDC251, CDLR267, CDC267,
CDLR350- Only)
(80) = 8”  Centers (CDLR202, CDC202 -Only)
(100) = 10”  Centers (CDLR251, CDC251, CDLR267, CDC267,
CDLR350 - Only)
(120) = 12”  Centers (CDLR202, CDC202, CDLR251, CDC251,
CDLR267, CDC267, CDLR350 - Only),
(150) = 15”  Centers (CDLR251, CDC251, CDLR267, CDC267 - Only)
BETWEEN FRAMES (BF)
BF = OAW - 3"
CONVEYING SURFACE (CS)
CS = BF - 3"
OVERALL WIDTH (OAW)
6" 6"
1 3/4"
Between
Frame

GUARD
UNDER HUNG DRIVE (STANDARD)
How To Order
Model: XXXXXXX-XX-XXX-XX-XXXX-XXX-XXX-XX-XX-XXX-XX
Paint color
(01) Blue, (02) Crème, (03) Safety Yellow,
(04) Safety Orange, (05) Med. Metallic Grey,
(06) White, (07) Dark Blue
Between Frame widths (inches):
CDLR202 & CDC202: (16,18, 20, 22, 24, 26, 28,
               32, 34, 38, 40)
CDLR251, CDC251, CDLR267, CDC267: (19, 21,
               23, 25, 27, 31, 33, 37, 39,
               43, 47, 51)
CDLR350: (27, 31, 35, 39, 43, 47, 51, 55)
Model / Series:
Chain Driven Live Roller: (CDLR202,
                   CDLR251,CDLR267,CDLR350)
Chain Driven Live Roller Curve: (CDC202,
                   CDC251, CDC267)
How To Order
Drive position:
(NDR) No Drive Required
(DLU) Left Hand, Mounted Low (Included in std. prc)
(DRU) Right Hand, Mounted Low (Included in std. prc)
(DLH) Left Hand, Mounted High (Add to std. price)
(DRH) Right Hand, Mounted High (Add to std. price)
(DLS) Left Hand, Side Mount (Add to std. price)
(DRS) Right Hand, Side Mount (Add to std. price)
Denotes horse power requirements:
(05) 1/2 HP (Included in Standard pricing)
(75) 3/4 HP (Add to std. price)
(10) 1 HP (Add to std. price)
(15) 1 1/2 HP (Add to std. price)
(20) 2 HP (Add to std. price)
(30) 3 HP (Add to std. price)
Denotes F.P.M. (Feet Per Minute)
requirements. Std. 60 F.P.M.
(Selection from 30 F.P.M. to 200 F.P.M. in
increments of 10 F.P.M.)
Tread Roller Diameter:
(202) = 2” Dia. (CDLR202, CDC202 Only)
(251) = 2 1/2” Dia. (CDLR251, CDC251-Only)
(267) = 2 5/8" Dia. (CDLR267, CDC267 -Only)
(350) = 3 1/2" Dia. (CDLR350, CDC350 -Only)
Overall conveyor length:
Refer to length selection table
(ex: (0800)= 8'-0")
Supports:

GUARD
UNDER HUNG DRIVE (STANDARD)
How To Order
Model: XXXXXXX-XX-XXX-XX-XXXX-XXX-XXX-XX-XX-XXX-XX
Paint color
(01) Blue, (02) Crème, (03) Safety Yellow,
(04) Safety Orange, (05) Med. Metallic Grey,
(06) White, (07) Dark Blue
Between Frame widths (inches):
CDLR202 & CDC202: (16,18, 20, 22, 24, 26, 28,
               32, 34, 38, 40)
CDLR251, CDC251, CDLR267, CDC267: (19, 21,
               23, 25, 27, 31, 33, 37, 39,
               43, 47, 51)
CDLR350: (27, 31, 35, 39, 43, 47, 51, 55)
Model / Series:
Chain Driven Live Roller: (CDLR202,
                   CDLR251,CDLR267,CDLR350)
Chain Driven Live Roller Curve: (CDC202,
                   CDC251, CDC267)
How To Order
Drive position:
(NDR) No Drive Required
(DLU) Left Hand, Mounted Low (Included in std. prc)
(DRU) Right Hand, Mounted Low (Included in std. prc)
(DLH) Left Hand, Mounted High (Add to std. price)
(DRH) Right Hand, Mounted High (Add to std. price)
(DLS) Left Hand, Side Mount (Add to std. price)
(DRS) Right Hand, Side Mount (Add to std. price)
Denotes horse power requirements:
(05) 1/2 HP (Included in Standard pricing)
(75) 3/4 HP (Add to std. price)
(10) 1 HP (Add to std. price)
(15) 1 1/2 HP (Add to std. price)
(20) 2 HP (Add to std. price)
(30) 3 HP (Add to std. price)
Denotes F.P.M. (Feet Per Minute)
requirements. Std. 60 F.P.M.
(Selection from 30 F.P.M. to 200 F.P.M. in
increments of 10 F.P.M.)
Tread Roller Diameter:
(202) = 2” Dia. (CDLR202, CDC202 Only)
(251) = 2 1/2” Dia. (CDLR251, CDC251-Only)
(267) = 2 5/8" Dia. (CDLR267, CDC267 -Only)
(350) = 3 1/2" Dia. (CDLR350, CDC350 -Only)
Overall conveyor length:
Refer to length selection table
(ex: (0800)= 8'-0")
Supports:
(Top of Bed / Top of Roller height)
(STD) = Standard supports 31 ½” to 43 ½"
(NSP) = No supports required
** If not standard please use top of bed / top of roller
height dimensionally (ex: (12) = 1'-0" or (046) = 3'-10")
Guiding:
(NGS) = No guides required
(STD) = Formed guides
** For special guiding please reference Conveyor
Accessories catalog for part number
Tread Roller Centers:
(60) = 6” Centers (CDLR202, CDC202, CDLR251, CDC251, CDLR267,
CDC267- Only)
(75) = 7 1/2” Centers (CDLR251, CDC251, CDLR267, CDC267,
CDLR350- Only)
(80) = 8”  Centers (CDLR202, CDC202 -Only)
(100) = 10”  Centers (CDLR251, CDC251, CDLR267, CDC267,
CDLR350 - Only)
(120) = 12”  Centers (CDLR202, CDC202, CDLR251, CDC251,
CDLR267, CDC267, CDLR350 - Only),
(150) = 15”  Centers (CDLR251, CDC251, CDLR267, CDC267 - Only)
BETWEEN FRAMES (BF)
BF = OAW - 3"
CONVEYING SURFACE (CS)
CS = BF - 3"
OVERALL WIDTH (OAW)
6" 6"
1 3/4"
Between
Frame

GUARD
UNDER HUNG DRIVE (STANDARD)
How To Order
Model: XXXXXXX-XX-XXX-XX-XXXX-XXX-XXX-XX-XX-XXX-XX
Paint color
(01) Blue, (02) Crème, (03) Safety Yellow,
(04) Safety Orange, (05) Med. Metallic Grey,
(06) White, (07) Dark Blue
Between Frame widths (inches):
CDLR202 & CDC202: (16,18, 20, 22, 24, 26, 28,
               32, 34, 38, 40)
CDLR251, CDC251, CDLR267, CDC267: (19, 21,
               23, 25, 27, 31, 33, 37, 39,
               43, 47, 51)
CDLR350: (27, 31, 35, 39, 43, 47, 51, 55)
Model / Series:
Chain Driven Live Roller: (CDLR202,
                   CDLR251,CDLR267,CDLR350)
Chain Driven Live Roller Curve: (CDC202,
                   CDC251, CDC267)
How To Order
Drive position:
(NDR) No Drive Required
(DLU) Left Hand, Mounted Low (Included in std. prc)
(DRU) Right Hand, Mounted Low (Included in std. prc)
(DLH) Left Hand, Mounted High (Add to std. price)
(DRH) Right Hand, Mounted High (Add to std. price)
(DLS) Left Hand, Side Mount (Add to std. price)
(DRS) Right Hand, Side Mount (Add to std. price)
Denotes horse power requirements:
(05) 1/2 HP (Included in Standard pricing)
(75) 3/4 HP (Add to std. price)
(10) 1 HP (Add to std. price)
(15) 1 1/2 HP (Add to std. price)
(20) 2 HP (Add to std. price)
(30) 3 HP (Add to std. price)
Denotes F.P.M. (Feet Per Minute)
requirements. Std. 60 F.P.M.
(Selection from 30 F.P.M. to 200 F.P.M. in
increments of 10 F.P.M.)
Tread Roller Diameter:
(202) = 2” Dia. (CDLR202, CDC202 Only)
(251) = 2 1/2” Dia. (CDLR251, CDC251-Only)
(267) = 2 5/8" Dia. (CDLR267, CDC267 -Only)
(350) = 3 1/2" Dia. (CDLR350, CDC350 -Only)
Overall conveyor length:
Refer to length selection table
(ex: (0800)= 8'-0")
Supports: